
GREEK LIFE: ALL GREEK REPORT

308

64

62

3.16Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS:

595Member Count:

10.76%

51.76%

10.42%

8

0

4

2.87Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS:

21Member Count:

0.00%

38.10%

19.05%

3.15

316

64

66

ALL GREEK TOTALS

616

All Greek Member Cumulative GPA:

All Greek Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

All Greek Members with 4.0 GPA:

All Greek Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

All Greek Member Count:

10.39%

51.30%

10.71%
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: OVERALL RANK REPORT
Members DL %

IFCRANK FOR

38 456 67.86% 7.14%Sigma Chi 3.226

18 636 50.00% 16.67%Kappa Alpha Order 3.221

10 019 52.63% 0.00%Phi Delta Theta 3.171

15 427 55.56% 14.81%Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.169

10 123 43.48% 4.35%Phi Gamma Delta 3.127

6 110 60.00% 10.00%Alpha Gamma Sigma 3.102

22 159 37.29% 1.69%Kappa Sigma 2.959

16 246 34.78% 4.35%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.947

9 334 26.47% 8.82%Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.906

2 012 16.67% 0.00%Pi Kappa Phi 2.794

NPHCRANK FOR

5 06 83.33% 0.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.280

1 06 16.67% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.785

0 010 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 2.319

0 03 0.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 1.800

PANHELLENICRANK FOR

57 2073 78.08% 27.40%Alpha Delta Pi 3.440

38 762 61.29% 11.29%Delta Gamma 3.297

27 348 56.25% 6.25%Phi Mu 3.229

33 757 57.89% 12.28%Kappa Delta 3.202

9 529 31.03% 17.24%Delta Phi Epsilon 3.032
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: FEMALE/MALE REPORT
Members DL %

169275 423.277 15.27%61.45%FEMALE TOTALS:

57 2073 78.08% 27.40%Alpha Delta Pi 3.440

5 06 83.33% 0.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.280

38 762 61.29% 11.29%Delta Gamma 3.297

9 529 31.03% 17.24%Delta Phi Epsilon 3.032

33 757 57.89% 12.28%Kappa Delta 3.202

27 348 56.25% 6.25%Phi Mu 3.229

147341 223.044 6.45%43.11%MALE TOTALS:

6 110 60.00% 10.00%Alpha Gamma Sigma 3.102

0 03 0.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 1.800

18 636 50.00% 16.67%Kappa Alpha Order 3.221

0 010 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 2.319

22 159 37.29% 1.69%Kappa Sigma 2.959

1 06 16.67% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.785

10 019 52.63% 0.00%Phi Delta Theta 3.171

10 123 43.48% 4.35%Phi Gamma Delta 3.127

16 246 34.78% 4.35%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.947

2 012 16.67% 0.00%Pi Kappa Phi 2.794

38 456 67.86% 7.14%Sigma Chi 3.226

15 427 55.56% 14.81%Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.169

9 334 26.47% 8.82%Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.906
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Tennessee Tech University
GPA Information

Female- 3.26
Male- 2.99
All- 3.11



GREEK LIFE: OVERALL COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

146

22

322

6.83%

45.34%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

41

12.73%

Council GPA: 3.07

NPHC

6

0

25

0.00%

24.00%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

9

36.00%

Council GPA: 2.68

Panhellenic

164

42

269

15.61%

60.97%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

16

5.95%

Council GPA: 3.28

7/8/2022 Page 4



GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

142

22

37

3.09 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

12387Total Points:

4007Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
305Total Members:

4

0

4

2.70 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

534Total Points:

198Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
17Total Members:
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

PANHELLENIC

160

42

16

3.27 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

12022Total Points:

3673Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
265Total Members:

4

0

0

3.54 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

184Total Points:

52Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
4Total Members:
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

NPHC

6

0

9

2.68 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

746Total Points:

278Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
25Total Members:
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